82 CORRIDA DO TRABALHADOR - BOM JESUS DA LAPA 01/05/2022
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O 00 N O U & WN -

O U UV U UU U D S DD DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWRNNNNNRNNRNNNERERRRR B B B o
P O LI WNRL,O OOIIOODINENPRL,OOO®NIOUSARWNR,O OIS WNRPRO®OOOMNOO®UWHAEW®RNIERO

62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

232
249
299
217
297
235
233
265
245
204
207
252
241
230
255
277
281
234
226
267
202
298
275
214
273
278
242
210
224
263
220
288
250
272
251
279
296
285
289
262
276
259
221
290
261
227
247
211
280
271
266
222
225
218
206
253
229
254
208
248
294

268

238
258
291
260
215
256
228
295
244
240
205

FABRICIO GOMES SANTOS

JOELSON PEREIRA (DHIOKA GUANAMBI)
WESLEY ALVES DOS SANTOS

DANIEL SANTOS SILVA

VILMARIO DA CONCEICAO PEREIRA
GEOSANDRO DE SOUZA FARIAS OLIVEIRA
FELISBERTO SILVA

MARCELINO GOMES

JANIO TEIXEIRA

AGNALDO MORENO

BETO CONDEUBA

JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA

IVAN CLEMENTE DE ARAUJO

EVALDO GOMES

LAURENTINO NUNES DA SILVA
RAULINO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO BORGES BATISTA

GABRIEL MARTINS

EDIRLAN TEIXEIRA MARTINS
SINVALDO MARQUES

ADEMAR AZEVEDO DA CUNHA FILHO
WASHINGTON CHAVES DO N. JUNIOR
RAFAEL SANTOS

CRISTIANO MOREIRA ROSA GUEDES
PEDRO PEREIRA DA SILVA

RENAN NONATO

IZAIAS MACENA

CARLOS EDUARDO FERNANDES SILVA
EDER SODRE PORTELA

MANOEL LIMA

DANILO LEANDRO

THIAGO SOUZA

JONAS JALES DE JESUS

PEDRO DO CARMO SILVA

JOSE

RICARDO ALVES TEIXEIRA

VICTOR VINICIUS ALMEIDA CAITANO
TALISON HENRIQUE CHAVES B. DE JESUS
UELTON CHAVES BATISTA

MAISSON ALAIR BATISTA DOS SANTOS
RAMON SILVA PEREIRA

LUCAS JOSE JESUS

DEJAIR LIMA DE FREITAS

UEMERSON CHAVES DO N. DA SILVA
MAGNO LEITE

EDSON AMARAL

JOAQUIM FOGUETEIRO

CARLOS NOGUEIRA

ROBERTO MARQUES E SANTOS
ORLANDO FERNANDES

MARCIO DAILAN BATISTA DOS SANTOS
DENILSON CHAVES BATISTA DE JESUS
EDIMAR FRANCISCO DOURADO
DANILO CHAVES BATISTA DE JESUS
ARIEL L BATISTA SILVA

KAIO EDUARDO OLIVEIRA

EUJACIO DOS SANTOS

KELITON NUNES

BRUNO VIANA DE SOUZA

JOAQUIM JOSE R NETO

JOAO PINTO GUERRA NETO

NADSON VINICIUS S GUIMARAES

HENRIQUE DOURADO

LUCAS CASTRO

UILIS SOARES DO CARMO
LUCAS SILVA BARBOSA
DANIEL LARANJEIRA GOMES
LAURI SANTOS

EDUARDO SANTOS COSTA
VALTER MARCELO

JAILSON SOUZA

ISMAEL HERCOLANO DA SILVA
JOSIVALDO ANTONIO DE BRITO

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
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23
23
27
32
26
38
24
29
41
45
41
51
52
45
50
53
28
20
45
51
41
13
24
43
41
29
50
19
38
28
37
20
57
67
28
25
32
13
38
16
34
28
54
27
38
53
57
29
40
50
17
25
56
19
10
18
52
36
14
30
40

37

42
35
35
36
31
51
16
41
34
42
33

TODOS MASC

M2029
M2029
M2029
M3039
M2029
M3039
M2029
M2029
M4049
M4049
M4049
M5099
M5099
M4049
M5099
M5099
M2029
M2029
M4049
M5099
M4049
M0014
M2029
M4049
M4049
M2029
M5099
M1519
M3039
M2029
M3039
M2029
M5099
M5099
M2029
M2029
M3039
MO0014
M3039
M1519
M3039
M2029
M5099
M2029
M3039
M5099
M5099
M2029
M4049
M5099
M1519
M2029
M5099
M1519
MO0014
M1519
M5099
M3039
MO0014
M3039
M4049

M3039

M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M5099
M1519
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
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Equipe
FABRICIO PANCADA
APA PETROLINA/ GONZAGA
ACAIB
DS TRAINER
GONZAGA
EQUIPE GONZAGA
GONZAGA/ ACAIB
M2RUM
ACAIB
RUNNING FRIENDS
GONZAGA

LAPA BOA FORMA
ACAIB

RUNNING FRIENDS
PELASKDO
CORRIDA DE ELITE

LAPA BOA FORMA
RUNNING FRIENDS
GONZAGA
ACAIB
HOME FITNES
RUNNING FRIENDS
CORRIDA DE ELITE
GONZAGA
MAERLON COACH
CORUJAO RUNNING
PELASKDO
ACAIB

PELASKDO
SAO FRANCISCO
LAPA BOA FORMA
LAPA BOA FORMA
LAPA BOA FORMA
CARCARAS
LAPA BOA FORMA
ACAIB
LAPA BOA FORMA
MAERLON COACH
RUNNING FRIENDS
MAERLON COACH
MAERLON COACH

LAPA BOA FORMA
LAPA BOA FORMA
PELASKDO
LAPA BOA FORMA
LAPA BOA FORMA
RUNNING FRIENDS
MAERLON COACH
RUNNING FRIENDS
LAPA BOA FORMA
MAERLON COACH
CROSS EXPERIENCE

CORRIDA DE ELITE / CROSS EXPERIENCE
DE RIACHO DE S

OS BONS DE TRATO

PELASKDO
MAERLON COACH
ACAIB
LAPA BOA FORMA

POLICIA MILITAR
GRUPO DO PEIXE
LAPA BOA FORMA

Bruto

00:18:16.790
00:18:32.759
00:18:44.308
00:18:45.849
00:18:56.000
00:19:00.363
00:19:16.236
00:20:23.711
00:20:24.786
00:20:37.780
00:20:58.972
00:21:13.776
00:21:17.787
00:21:25.273
00:21:28.981
00:21:55.393
00:22:14.304
00:22:34.141
00:22:45.957
00:23:06.179
00:23:16.822
00:23:21.405
00:23:22.128
00:23:24.360
00:23:30.093
00:23:30.123
00:23:34.420
00:23:36.076
00:24:07.275
00:24:21.030
00:24:21.157
00:24:22.829
00:24:28.023
00:24:29.240
00:24:29.256
00:24:30.000
00:24:34.628
00:24:43.810
00:25:03.729
00:25:05.000
00:25:15.350
00:25:27.344
00:25:29.936
00:25:32.416
00:25:34.356
00:25:44.532
00:26:01.174
00:26:05.156
00:26:05.754
00:26:06.011
00:26:15.498
00:26:19.890
00:26:35.571
00:26:37.443
00:26:37.655
00:26:47.566
00:26:51.077
00:26:55.374
00:26:59.000
00:27:15.005
00:27:23.270

00:27:27.080

00:27:30.173
00:27:32.537
00:27:38.991
00:27:41.726
00:28:22.160
00:28:33.386
00:28:34.997
00:28:35.042
00:28:55.752
00:29:03.935
00:29:04.102

Liquido

00:18:16.790
00:18:32.759
00:18:44.308
00:18:45.849
00:18:54.000
00:18:59.363
00:19:14.236
00:20:18.711
00:20:23.786
00:20:35.780
00:20:58.972
00:21:06.776
00:21:17.787
00:21:24.273
00:21:17.981
00:21:41.393
00:22:13.304
00:22:31.141
00:22:45.957
00:23:03.179
00:23:15.822
00:23:11.405
00:23:13.128
00:23:24.360
00:23:19.093
00:23:27.123
00:23:30.420
00:23:32.076
00:24:05.275
00:24:18.030
00:24:18.157
00:24:19.829
00:24:28.023
00:24:27.240
00:24:27.256
00:24:30.000
00:24:31.628
00:24:36.810
00:24:55.729
00:25:05.000
00:25:14.350
00:25:23.344
00:25:28.936
00:25:25.416
00:25:25.356
00:25:40.532
00:26:00.174
00:25:58.156
00:26:03.754
00:25:56.011
00:26:09.498
00:26:17.890
00:26:35.571
00:26:28.443
00:26:31.655
00:26:47.566
00:26:50.077
00:26:55.374
00:26:59.000
00:27:08.005
00:27:13.270

00:27:24.080

00:27:19.173
00:27:12.537
00:27:35.991
00:27:34.726
00:28:10.160
00:28:32.386
00:28:25.997
00:28:35.042
00:28:47.752
00:28:53.935
00:28:54.102



74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

270
257
239
292
237

283
223
274

209
212
269
231
282
213
300
219
286
243
293
216
246
154

ODAQUIO PEREIRA M 49 M4049 S
LUAN CASTRO M 33 M3039 S
ILEANO MORAIS M 48 M4049 S
VAGNER DOS SANTOS XAVIER M 27  M2029 S
GUIOVANNI MACEDO MAYERMYIK M 19 M1519 S
SAMUEL NEVES M 23 M2029 S
DIEGO CARDOSO M 39 M3039 S
PERICLES RODRIGUES VERGILIO M 38 M3039 S
CAIKE MARQUES DO ESPIRITO SANTO M 13 M0014 S
CLERISTON LAMARK COSTA DO NASCIMENTO M 9 M0014 S
JOSE CARDOSO M 28 M2029 S
FABIO JUNIOR M 40 M4049 S
ROQUE MIRANDA M 32 M3039 S
CLERISTON MAICO AZEVEDO DE BRITO M 13 Mo0014 S
GLEDSON CARVALHO FIGUEIREDO M 17 M1519 S
DANILO FERREIRA DO ESPIRITO SANTO M 12 M0014 S
THIAGO FAGUNDE BONFILLIOLI M 31 M3039 S
JADSON MIRANDA M 36 M3039 S
CARREIRINHA M 51 M5099 S
ERIVELTON ALMEIDA M 33 M3039 S
JHEMIS DE JESUS M 16 M1519 S
RUAN CRISTIAN RAMOS PEREIRA M 25 M2029 S .
MS SPORT Cronometr

RUNNING FRIENDS
CORUJAO RUNNING
MAERLON COACH
LAPA BOA FORMA
CORRIDA DE ELITE

CROSS EXPERIENCE RIACHO DE
SANTANA

PELASKDO

CROCO - CORREDORES DE RUA DE
CIDADE OCIDENTAL

LAPA BOA FORMA
LAPA BOA FORMA
PELASKDO
RUNNING FRIENDS

LAPA BOA FORMA

LAPA BOA FORMA

LAPA BOA FORMA
PELASKDO

LAPA BOA FORMA

PEDE Al
LAPA BOA FORMA

agem e Eventos

www.mssport.com.br - 77 99985-3302 - @mssport.bijl

00:29:45.416
00:29:52.716
00:29:56.733
00:30:14.859
00:30:31.862

00:30:33.254
00:30:43.353
00:30:49.354

00:30:57.611
00:30:58.876
00:33:43.637
00:34:20.438
00:34:23.242
00:34:46.081
00:34:53.807
00:36:17.732
00:37:32.427
00:38:04.427
00:38:33.000
00:40:18.594
00:40:30.915
00:42:13.159

00:29:44.416
00:29:42.716
00:29:46.733
00:30:05.859
00:30:27.862

00:30:29.254
00:30:36.353
00:30:48.354

00:30:51.611
00:30:51.876
00:33:32.637
00:34:14.438
00:34:09.242
00:34:38.081
00:34:50.807
00:36:11.732
00:37:32.427
00:37:54.427
00:38:24.000
00:40:07.594
00:40:20.915
00:42:02.159
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